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Instructional Materials

(In Alphabetical Order)

Amplify Education

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Ray Rodriguez Title: VP of Sales, South Central
Street Address: 55 Washington St., Suite 800 City, State, Zip: Brooklyn, NY 11201

Phone Number: 210-683-1007 E-mail: southcentralss@amplify.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Katie Gentry-Funk Title: Senior Account Executive
Street Address: 404 Tulane Pl, NE City, State, Zip Albuquerque, NM 87106
Phone Number: 505-301-7382 E-mail: kgentry-funk@amplify.com

Attainment Company

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Ann Meyer Title: VP Product Development
Street Address: 504 Commerce Parkway City, State, Zip: Verona, WI 53593
Phone Number: 651-207-9211 E-mail: ameyer@attainmentcompany.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Kandi Lockard Title: Bid Specialist
Street Address: 504 Commerce Parkway City, State, Zip: Verona, WI 53593
Phone Number: 800-327-4269 E-mail: bidspec@attainmentcompany.com

Benchmark Education

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Domenick Buck Title: RFP & Bid Coordinator
Street Address: 145 Huguenot St. City, State, Zip: New Rochelle, NY 10801
Phone Number: 914-637-7200 E-mail: dbuck@benchmarkeducation.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Kathy Trapp Title: Regional Sales Manager
Street Address: 145 Huguenot St. City, State, Zip: New Rochelle, NY 10801
Phone Number: 520-249-4072 E-Mail: ktrapp@benchmarkeducation.com

Center for the Collaborative Classroom

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Andreia Simon Title: Regional Director
Phone Number: 512-787-3513 E-mail: asimon@collaborativeclassroom.org

clientsupport@collaborativeclassroom.org
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Paula Kavalec Title: NM Manager of Educational Partnerships
Phone Number: 719-429-4646 E-Mail: pkavalec@collaborativeclassroom.org
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Child’s Play USA

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Joe Gardner Title: VP Sales and Marketing
Street Address: 250 Minot Ave City, State, Zip: Auburn, ME 04210
Phone Number: 800-472-0099 E-Mail: joe@childsplayusa.com

Curriculum Associates

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Jackie Sullivan Title: Assoc. Director, Bids & Proposals

Street Address: 153 Rangeway Rd City, State, Zip: N. Billerica, MA 01862
Phone Number: 781-710-2336 E-mail: RFPs@cainc.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Heather Pillman Title: Educational Sales Consultant
Street Address: City, State, Zip: Albuquerque, NM
Phone Number: 505-554-4055 E-mail: hpillman@cainc.com

Education Shed

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Robert Laundrie Title: VP Sales & Marketing US

Street Address: 13833 Wellington Trace, Ste.
E-4-171

City, State, Zip: Wellington, FL 33414

Phone Number: 888-254-3098 E-mail: robert@edshed.com

EPS Learning

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Brent Goodman Title: Bids & Contracts Manager
Street Address: 4800 Hampden Lane, Suite 560 City, State, Zip: Nashua, NH 03063

Phone Number: (603) 579-3437 E-mail: Brent.Goodman@epslearning.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Karen Howard Title: Account Executive
Street Address: 4800 Hampden Lane, Suite 560 City, State, Zip: Bethesda, MD 20814-2930

Phone Number: 480-790-1788 E-mail: Karen.Howard@epslearning.com

Fundations - Wilson Language Training

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: John Bluthardt Title: Proposal Director
Street Address: 47 Old Webster Rd. City, State, Zip: Oxford, MA 01540

Phone Number: 508-368-1435 E-mail: jbluthardt@wilsonglanguage.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Misty Castillo Title: Literacy Specialist
Street Address: 9304 E. Monte Ave. City, State, Zip: Mesa, AZ 85209

Phone Number: 480-292-3351 E-mail: mcastillo@wilsonlanguage.com
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Gardner Media

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Joe Gardner Title: President

Street Address: 71 South Orange Ave City, State, Zip: South Orange, NJ 07079
Phone Number: 800-472-0099 E-mail: info@thegardenlearning.com

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Company

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Liza Marshall Title: Lead Business Desk Specialist
Street Address: 2700 La Frontera Blvd, Ste

100
City, State, Zip: Round Rock, TX 78681

Phone Number: 512-795-3332 E-mail: L iza.marshall@hmhco.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE

Contact Name: Mica McCreary Title: Account Executive (>5K district enrollment)
Street Address: 2700 La Frontera Boulevard,

Suite 100
City, State, Zip: Round Rock, TX 78681

Phone Number: 505-980-8015 E-mail: Mica.McCreary@hmhco.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE

Contact Name: Christopher Benedict Title: Account Executive (<5K district enrollment)
Street Address: 2700 La Frontera Boulevard,

Suite 100
City, State, Zip: Round Rock, TX 78681

Phone Number: 737-259-7898 E-mail: Christopher.Benedict@hmhco.com

Imagination Station Inc. (iStation)

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Monika Flood Title: Chief Financial Officer
Street Address: 8150 Central Expressway, Ste.

2000
City, State, Zip: Dallas, TX 75206

Phone Number: 214-237-9300 E-mail: proposals@istation.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Kelly Schatz Title: Sales Account Executive
Street Address: 8150 Central Expressway, Ste.

2000
City, State, Zip: Dallas, TX 75206

Phone Number: 505-238-9396 E-mail: kschatz@istation.com

Learning A-Z

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Customer Service Title:

Street Address: 17855 Dallas Parkway, Ste.
400

City, State, Zip: Dallas, TX 75287

Phone Number: 800-547-6747 E-mail: support@learninga-z.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Sales Title: Account Executive
Street Address: 1840 E. River Rd. Ste. 320 City, State, Zip: Tucson, AZ 85718
Phone Number: 866-889-3729 E-mail: LearningA-ZSales@learninga-z.com
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Learning Without Tears

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Lori Wilson Title: Adoptions Manager

Street Address: 8001 MacArthur Blvd City, State, Zip: Cabin John, MD 20818
Phone Number: 301-841-9428 E-mail: lori.wilson@lwtears.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Judy Quick Title: Territory Manager
Street Address: City, State, Zip:
Phone Number: 714-960-9295 E-mail:

Lexia Learning

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Elijah Bryant Title: Account Executive

Street Address: 300 Baker Ave., Ste. 320 City, State, Zip: Concord, MA 01742
Phone Number: 505-270-8209 E-mail: elijah.bryant@lexialearning.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Amy Searcy Title: Account Manager
Street Address: 300 Baker Ave., Ste. 320 City, State, Zip: Concord, MA 01742
Phone Number: 210-793-5632 E-mail: amy.searcy@lexialearning.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Lila Wooten Title: Senior Account Manager
Street Address: 300 Baker Ave., Ste 320 City, State, Zip: Concord, MA 01742
Phone Number: 205-234-5930 E-mail: lila.wooten@lexialearning.com

McGraw-Hill School Education, LLC

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Lisa Tullos Title: Bids & Contracts Specialist
Street Address: 8787 Orion Place City, State, Zip: Columbus, OH 43240
Phone Number: 614-430-4692 E-mail: l isa.tullos@mheducation.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Aaron Springer Title: Sales Representative
Street Address: 6100 Mosquero Pl NW City, State, Zip: Albuquerque, NM 87120
Phone Number: 505-220-3146 E-mail: aaron.springer@mheducation.com

Nessy Learning

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Shawn Ferrara Title: US Director of Operations
Street Address: 4519 N.Garfield St., Ste 6B City, State, Zip: Midland, TX 79705

Phone Number: 732-977-8096 E-mail: shawn@nessy.com
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Open Up Resources

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Lynda English Title: Lead RFP Director
Street Address: City, State, Zip:

Phone Number: 412-260-0197 E-mail: proposals@openup.org
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Angie Jennings Title: Regional Development Manager
Street Address: City, State, Zip:

Phone Number: 479-709-2221 E-mail: angie.jennings@openup.org

Reading Horizons (HEC Software Inc.)

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Kurtis Ballard Title: Proposal Manager
Street Address: 1194 Flint Meadows Dr. City, State, Zip: Kaysville, UT 84037

Phone Number: 801-834-6691 E-mail: kurtis.ballard@readinghorizons.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Brandon Bybee Title: Account Representative
Street Address: 1194 W. Flint Meadows Dr. City, State, Zip: Kaysville, UT 84037

Phone Number: 801-677-0073 E-mail: brandon.bybee@readinghorizons.com

Rosen Publishing

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Arlene Riley Title: Director, Customer Care
Street Address: 29 E 21st St. City, State, Zip: New York, NY 10010

Phone Number: 800-237-9932 E-mail: arlener@rosenpub.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Edie Sanchez Title: Sales Representative
Street Address: 2820 Espanola Ave. NE City, State, Zip: Albuquerque, NM 87110

Phone Number: 505-264-3407 E-mail: emsanchez@centurylink.net

Savvas Learning

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Elizabeth (Liz) Fan Title: Senior Sales Adoption Bid Specialist
Street Address: 3100 Sanders Rd., Ste. 302 City, State, Zip: Northbrook, IL 60062
Phone Number: 847-963-0755 E-mail: elizabeth.fan@savvas.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Michael Miller Title: Account General Manager – NM
Street Address: 11 Avenida De Mercedes City, State, Zip: Santa Fe, NM 87506
Phone Number: 505-365-3582 E-mail: michael.miller3@savvas.com
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Voyager Sopris Learning, Inc.

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Customer Service Title:
Street Address: 17855 Dallas Parkway, Ste

400
City, State, Zip: Dallas, TX

Phone Number: 800-547-6747 E-mail: customerservice@voyagersopris.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Sales/Order Entry Title:
Street Address: 17855 Dallas Parkway, Ste

400
City, State, Zip: Dallas, TX 75287

Phone Number: 800-547-6747 E-mail: order.entry@voyagersopris.com

Zaner-Bloser

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Leslie Shawver Title: Bids and Contracts Project Manager
Street Address: 1400 Goodale Blvd., Ste. 200 City, State, Zip: Columbus, OH 43212

Phone Number: 614-487-2636 E-mail: leslie.shawver@zaner-bloser.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Chris Mills Title: NM Sales Representative
Street Address: 1400 Goodale Blvd., Ste. 200 City, State, Zip: Columbus, OH 43212
Phone Number: 614-487-2231 E-mail: chris.mills@zaner-bloser.com
Contact Name: Dee Larson Title: NM Sales Representative
Street Address: 7468 East Long Circle City, State, Zip: Centennial, CO 80112
Phone Number: 720-315-0121 E-mail: dee.larsen@zaner-bloser.com

mailto:customerservice@voyagersopris.com
mailto:order.entry@voyagersopris.com
mailto:leslie.shawver@zaner-bloser.com
mailto:chris.mills@zaner-bloser.com
mailto:dee.larsen@zaner-bloser.com

